



White Farms Subdivision

Engineers Cost Estimate

2/9/11

SKT

#5885-01

Description	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Culinary Water				
6" Fire Hydrant W/ Acc. Valve	1 ea		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3/4" Service Laterals	1 ea		\$700.00	\$700.00
Valve Collars	1 ea		\$275.00	\$275.00
				\$4,975.00
Storm Drain				
36" R.C.P. Irrigation Pipe	873 l.f.		\$40.00	\$34,920.00
12" R.C.P Storm Drain	35 l.f.		\$20.50	\$717.50
Structrual Fill	450 c.y.		\$18.50	\$8,325.00
2' Diversion Box	3 ea		\$550.00	\$1,650.00
Rural Inlet	1 ea		\$1,425.00	\$1,425.00
Concrete Headwall	4 c.y.		\$75.00	\$300.00
Remove Existing 36" Culvert	50 l.f.		\$15.00	\$750.00
				\$48,087.50
Subtotal				\$53,062.50
Contingency (10%)				\$5,306.25
Total Estimated Cost				<u>\$58,368.75</u>

* This is an estimate only. The owner/developer is responsible to verify amounts.
The approved project plans are the governing document.